

North Conway, NH 03860

Non-Profit Commitment Form

White Mountains Pride 2024

Pride is a 501(c) (3) organization

EIN:84-4486428

Non-Profit/Sponsor Name:	·	
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone number: Sponsorship Level	Email:	
\square \$2,000-Rainbow \square \$1,000-Red	□ \$500-Orange	
\square \$300-Yellow \square \$200-Green	□ \$100-Blue	\square \$50-Purple
☐ I am unable to Sponsor at this time☐ Please provide window cling WM		
$\hfill \square$ Please provide WM Pride bumper	stickers. Number need	led:
\square Please provide WM Pride rainbow	bracelets. Number ne	eded:
\square Please include a vendor space for i	my business (\$50 fee)	
☐ Please include a vendor space for i	my non-profit organiza	tion (\$10 fee)
☐ I will "like" White Mountains Pride Social media. Please visit <u>www.white</u>		
You can also schedule events to celebrate we want folks to come to the festival) for Pride. If you would like those includes	. These can be events o	of any kind that show support
Date Time Event Na	me	
Please return this form to Christopher at whe Please make checks out to White Mountain		il.com
Please return form and payment to:		
White Mountains Pride c/o Cranmore PO Box 1349	Inn	All contributions are tax deductible as White Mountains